Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Capacity (imperial tons)
Stroke (in)

Minimum Height Toe (in)
Maximum Height Toe (in)
Power Source

Maximum Pipe Length (in)
Minimum Pipe Length (in)

Head Type

Weight (Ibs)
Dimensions
Units: Imperial

Collapsed Height (In)
Extended Height (In)
Dimension A (in)
Dimension B (in)

FS Type Head

AR D L

09267 & 09309

Metric

8
15
523,7
647,7
Mechanical
73.25
20.62
S Type Head - 36 square inches in support
area.
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